	MUSTICA	3	60 3	CONTRACT-REALOST	ATM8/Page_	A PUBLISHING CO.,	
200	Geo:	rge A.	ACT, Made this Pondella, Jr.	02	une		81 hetwo
a	and Chr	is D. I	larrington and	and Josephine	L. Snyder	hereinafter	
	WITN	IESSETH	· TL-1	Maria J.B. Ha	rrington, h	us band and w	ife •
a	drees to sale		· I nat ili considerati	on of the mutual cove		, nereinafter calle	ed the buve
Ti	hat nort	ion of	41 - 111 - 1	Co	unter Ctata	O	scribed land
Ra	ange 7 E	ast of	the Willamet	SW章 NE章 of Se	ction 35, To	ownship 34 Sc	, to-wii
St	ib iect	howare				0, -06011, 1	12 TUE
1.	Ther	ichta	of the cone lot.	Lowing:			
2.	ing wit	hin th	a linits of pu	lowing: in and to that ablic roadways,	t portion of	the above p	roperty
ab	aah avo	cuthod	o public and	or governmenta	l hodies :-	4.1	
an hi	d the or	wnersh	p of the Stat	of governments ig below the hi se of Oregon in	gh water ma	rk of Spragu	e River
3.	Reserv	vations	thereof,	عد الله الله	. AME PONEL	on Lying hel	ow the
K1	amath Co	ounty I	eed Records,	in instrument as follows:	recorded in	n Volume 285	, Page 3
		right	of way thoron	rom the lands	hereby allot	tted o	
(f.	, 020 - 5 - 1 - 1 - 1	by the	authority of	the United St.	or causing Co	onstructed	
for	the sum of	nuatio. Two z t	n of this des	cription see r	everse side		
(he	reinafter cai	lled the p	urchase price) on acc	cription see red and No/100ths	SDo	ollars (\$25,000	unent) (ΩΩ)
here	ebv acknow	ladent 1	יושייישיים) פיייים	is paid or	n the assessed to		d,
amo	ounts as foll	ows, to-wi	t: TWENTY-TWO	20.00) is paid or remainder to be paid THOUSAND FIVE I rest at the ret	to the order of the	he seller at the tim	t which is
Mav	7 2 1 ag	7 4-	TOUT THICAL	est at the rat	A OF 150	-7 200 0118	
The	first	semi-ar	nual installn	est at the rat ii-annual insta ent to be paid	illments of	interest only	V •
and	October	bayinet	on October	2, 1982, and s	emi-annual	day of May	1982
all	princia	on I one	m year therea	fter untill Ma	v 2 1000	payments on	May 2
Buy	ers here	in agr	ee to pay a 1	thereon shall ump sum paymen	become due	and payable	•
			and the second s	1 0	Φ2,500	on October 2	2, 1981,
	The buyer wars (A) primarily (B) dos an on	fants to and of	ovenants with the seller that ersonal, family, household or	t the real property described in agricultural purposes, secon)—is formulations—or common ed balances of said purchase n	this contract is	in the second se	
All of	said purchase p	rice may be	paid at any time; all deterr	person)—in her business—or come ed balances of said purchase p until paid, interest to be no	morcial-spar poses-oshiocus ha	n n- agricultural -pur poses	
he mir	ri annum Irom nimum regular 1	Payments abo	4 1981	ed balances of said purchase p until paid, interest to be pa remises for the current year si	orice shall bear interest a	t the rate of 15%	mer Mess seer
				until paid, interest to be pa remises for the current year sl	hall be prorated between	the parties hereto as of	included in
13 116	or in detault und	der the terms	The said lands on	Mav 2			
ther III hat he e impo	ens and save th will pay all tan used upon said to	e seller harm xes hereafter	ess therefrom and reimburse levied against said property.	agrees that at all times he will nit any waste or strip thereof: seller for all costs and attorn as well as all water rents, put any part thereof become past or damage by the (with	I keep the premises and that he will keep said p	the buildings, now or here remises free from construc-	so long as after erected tion and att
Duild a con	insura	ble va	on said premises against loss	any part thereof become past	blic charges and municipal due; that at buyer's exp	n detending against any al liens which herealter la ense, he will insure and k	such liens; wlully may
to pri	tes of insurance ocure and nav t	to be delivere	ed to the seller as soon as in	yable first to the seller and the	nded coverage) in an amo	ount not less than \$	- F III
ring (i	he seller agrees in an amount ed	that at his e	xpense and within 30	ver, however, of any right aris	I be added to and become sing to the seller for buye	s, costs, water rents, taxes, ne a part of the debt secu er's breach of contract.	or charges red by this
ice is to the	pt the usual pri fully paid and t buyer, his heir	inted exception	us and the building and other and upon surrender of this	tle in and to said premises in it or restrictions and easements no	hereof, he will turnish un the seller on or subsequen ow of record it and E.V.	nto buyer a title insurance of to the date of this agree	policy in-
rmitted urges s	l or arising by, so assumed by t	through or un the buyer and	der seller, excepting, howeve further excepting all liens	nces as of the date hereof and restreet, the said easements and restreet.	ood and sufficient deed of lree and clear of all erictions and the taxes	r also agrees that when sai conveying said premises in incumbrances since said di	d purchase lee simple
APORTA	NT NOTICE: Dale	ete bu linin.		add any payment so made shall ad any payment so made shall yer, however, of any right aris the in and to said premises in a restrictions and easements no agreement, he will deliver a knees as of the date hereol and r, the said easements and restrind encumbrances created by a (Continued on reverse)	the buyer or his assigns.	unicipal liens, water rents	and public
Steven	ord is defined in 15-Ness Form No.	the Truth-in-Le 1308 or simila	ut, whichever phrase and whic nding Act and Regulation Z, th r. If the contract becomes a fir	(Continued on reverse) hever warranty (A) or (B) is not a te seller MUST comply with the A st lien to finance the purchase of	applicable. If warranty (A)	is applicable and if seller is	a codin
				a treat to finance the purchase of	f a dwelling use Stevens-No	g required disclosures; for the ess Form No. 1307 or similar	s purpose,
					STATE OF		
	SEL	LER'S NAME	AND ADDRESS	AAAA AAAA AAAAA AAAAA AAAAA AAAAA AAAAA AAAA	* *		ss.
	* ***				County of	y that the within	
		-	en e		ment was rec	ceived for record	instru-
fecordi	ng return to:	YEH'S NAME A	YD ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	any of		10 li
RON	ITIER TIT	rle & r	SCROW CO.	ron	11 0000 165 A	clock M., and re	On.
. O	Box 51 ath Falls	97	SEROW CO.	HECORDER'S USE	page	On an alama	
		THE ADDRE	SS, ZIP		mscratteny/mic	crotitm No. ds of said county.	
a chang	o is requested all	lay statements	Lan	dress.	/ Witness	my hand and	eal of
					County affixed		
inog	ga Park,	Ca. 91	307		NAME		×
		NAME, ADDRES	S, ZIP		Ву	111	

And it is understood and agreed between said parties that time is of the essence of this contract, and in case the buyer shall fail to make the payments above required, or any of them, punctually within 20 days of the time limited therefor, or fail to keep any agreement herein contained, then the seller at his option shall have the following rights: (1) to declare this contract null and void. (2) to declare the whole unpaid principal balance of said purchase price with equity, and in any of such cases, all rights and interest created or the existing in layor of the buyer as against the sell networks and interest created or the existing in layor of the buyer as against the sell networks and utterly cease and determine and the right of the possession of the principal said seller to electrical and without any right of the buyer of the following the sell networks and the results of the purchase of said property as absolutely, fully and perfectly as if this contract and cuch payments therefolore made on this contract are to be retained by and belong to said seller to such default. And the said seller, in case of such default, shall have the right immediately, or at any time thereafter, to enter upon the longing.

The buyer further agrees that failure by the seller at any time to require performance by the buyer of any provision hereof shall in no way affect his of any such provision, or as a awaver of the provision itself.

Rinners herein specificall agree to pay the full Contract helds to be a waiver of any succeeding breach the provision itself. Buyers herein specificall agree to pay the full Contract balance The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$...25,000 and the second consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$...25,000 and the second consideration of the whole consideration findicate which it.

In case suit or action is instituted to foreclose this contract or to enforce any provision hereof, the losing party in said suit or action agrees to pay such sum as the trial court may adjudge reasonable as attorney's fees to be allowed the prevailing party in said suit or action agrees to pay such sum as the appeal are court shall adjudge reasonable as attorney's fees on such appeal is taken from any party's attorney's fees on such appeal.

The superior of this contract, it is understood that the seller or the buyer may be more than one person or a corporation; that if the context so requires, shall be taken to mean and include the pluval, the masculine, the leminine and the neuter, and that generally all grammatical changes are allowed the provisions hereof apply qualty to corporations and to individuals.

This agreement and implied to make the provisions hereof apply qualty to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said parties have executed this instrument in triplicate; if either of the undersigned is a corporation if has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate coal-cellived hereto by its officers. is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal affixed hereto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its board of directors. Ineple And Marrington

Taria J. Harrington

Taria J. Harrington Disephine L. Snyder

Maria J. Formula

More—The sentence between the symbols ①, if not opplicable, should be deleted. So: ORS 62,0301.

CALLIFORNIA STATE OF BRECON, County of County of Klamath , 19.8] Personally appeared Chris D. Harrington and Personally appeared the above named.

George A. Pondella, Jr. and Maria J. B. Harrington who, being duly sworn, okkat kokkok kan kolik julik kulikokomik nok okin kominomina kok akio Josephine L. Snyder KAKK XAKKAK KAXKK XIBBAKand acknowledged the foregoing instru-ment to be DFFICIAL SEAL

JAMES A DAVIS

AND THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OFFICIAL SEAL JAMES A DAVIS NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA half di saut corporation ar authority of the bodies of directors; and each of them acknowledged sat instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.

Before me: (SEAL) (OFFICIAL LOS ANGELES COUNTY My comm. expires JUL 24, 1981 Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oxexcox California My commission expires JULY 24.81 My commission expires: JU424,81 ORS 93.635 (1) All instruments contracting to convey fee title to any real property, at a time more than 12 months from the date that the instrument cuted and the parties are bound, shall be acknowledged, in the manner provided for acknowledgment of deeds, by the conveyor of the title to be consequenced by the conveyor of the conveyor of the title to be consequenced by the conveyor of the title to be consequenced by the conveyor of the conveyor of the title to be consequenced by the conveyor of the convey re bound thereby... ORS 93.635 is punishable, upon conviction, by a fine of not more than \$100. 3. Reservations as contained in instrument recorded in Volume 285, Page 394 Klamath County Deed Records, as follows:
"Subject, however, to such rights of way for ditches, canals and reservoir sites for irrigation purposes as
May have been reserved by the United States or otherwise."
Reservations as contained in Deed recorded in Volume 351, Page 111, Klamath County Deed Records, as follows: "reserving unto the grantor a 30 foot non-exclusive easement for roadway over the property herein conveyed for the benefit of the lands of the grantor adjacent on 5. Grant of Right-of-Way, including the terms and provisions thereof, recorded in Volume 362, Page 89, Klamath County Deed Records, granted to Pacific Power & Light Company, a Maine Corporation, for pole and wire lines thereon and such future advances as may proprovided therein, given to :November 16, 1978 :November 28, 1978 in Volume M78, Page 26727 Recorded Klamath County Microfilm Records Grantor :William L. Dillman and Wilhelmine A. Dillman husband and wife. Trustee :Mountain Title Company Beneficiary :Adolph Heeseman and Patricia K. Heesemen which Buyers herein do no assume and agree to pay, and Sellers further covenant to and with Buyers that the said prior Trust Deed shall be paid in full prior to, or at the time this Contract

(for continuation of this Contract see attached Exhibit "A")

is fully paid and that said above described real released from the lien of said Trust Deed upon pathis Contract. 7. Trust deed, including the terms and provision thereon and such future advances as may be provided the payment of \$4,500.00 Dated ; September 5, 1979 Recorded ; September 11, 1979 in Volume M79 Klamath County Microfilm Records Grantor ; George A. Pondella, Jr. and Jose ; Mountain Tile Company Beneficiary ; William L. Dillman and Wilhelmin The above trust deed was assigned by instrument Recorded ; February 29, 1980 in Volume M80, County Microfilm Records To ; Frank W. Ohlund and Jane A. Ohlun which Buyers herein do no assume and agree to pay covenant to and with Buyers herein that the said be paid in full prior to, or at the time this Conthat said above described real property will be cof said Trust Deed upon payment in full of this contains the said above described real property will be contained to the said above described real property will be contained to the said above described real property will be contained to the said above described real property will be contained to the said above described real property will be contained to the said above described real property will be contained to the said above described real property will be contained to the said above described real property will be contained to the said above described real property will be contained to the said above described real property will be contained to the said above described real property will be contained to the said above described real property will be contained to the said above described real property will be contained to the said above described real property will be contained to the said above described real property will be contained to the said above described real property will be contained to the said above described real property will be contained to the said above described real property will be contained to the said above described real property will be contained to the said above described to the	ayment in full of ns thereof, with interest ded therein, given to secure , page 21658, phine L. Snyder e A. Dillman. Page 3940, Klamath nd, as tenents in common. y, and Sellers further proor Trust Deed shall ntract is fully paid and released from the lien
STATE OF OREGON, ss.	FORM NO. 23 — ACKNOWLEDGMENT STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PONTLAND, ONE.
County of Klamath BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this 2nd day of	June 10.81
before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and S	State, personally appeared the within

STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.

Filed for record at request of Frontier Title Co.

acknowledged to me that: they executed the same freely and voluntarily.

this 9th day of June A.D. 19 81 at4.01 o'clock P M., and

named Josephine L. Snyder and George A. Pondella, Jr.

known to me to be the identical individual's described in and who executed the within instrument and

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed

Commission expires

my official seal the day and year last above written.

Notary Public for Oregon.

duly recorded in Vol. M81 , of Dee ds on Page 10361

By A County Clerk

Fee \$10.50

EXHIBIT "A"